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LOT. JOSE FERREIRA MARTINS - CORGUINHO / MS - 24 Unidades - Data de abertura: 14/11/2018

PROTOCOLO

0000242850
0000241629

0000242865
0000007203
0000241626
0000148280

0000242099

0000242822
0000110961
0000243377
0000243378
0000013943
0000087404

0000242814

0000242217
0000242775
0000242325

0000242332
0000263610
0000262847

NOME DO CONTEMPLADO

RENATA ROCHA QUEIROZ

ROSANGELA CORREIA DE
OLIVEIRA

CPF DO CONTEMPLADO

###.032.671-##
###.193.861-##

IVONEI MACIEL ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA ###.040.291-##

ROMILDA DE OLIVEIRA
ANA MARIA BAIRROS DA SILVA

ELESSANDRA DE OLIVEIRA
PARREIRA

GRAZIELA CORREIA FURTUOSO
DA SILVA

ADRIANA FERNANDES BORGES
VALDINEI LINO DOS SANTOS
LARISSA OLIVEIRA FREITAS
LAIS OLIVEIRA DE FREITAS
MIRIAM LIMA

REJANE APARECIDA FERREIRA
CARVALHO

MARIA CRISTINA TRILHA DE
CARVALHO

JEAN SILVA NABHAN
GIZELI ARAUJO COELHO

ANTONIO CLAUDIO COSTA DE
SOUZA

GILVAN ROCHA DE QUEIROZ
LIDIANE DURAES MARCELINO
EDMILSON ARAUJO GOMES

###.400.961-##
H###.564.781-##
#H##.197.411-##

#H##.249.771-##

###.638.011-##
###.545.001-##
###.846.811-##
###.016.701-##
###.853.941-##
H#H##.844.201-##

###.265.901-##

###.170.571-##
###.789.021-##
###.136.201-##

###.405.591-##
###.044 .54 1-##
###.013.081-##

NOME DO CONJUGE

JANIO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA
NIVALDO TERTO DA SILVA

MARCOS ANTONIO AGUIAR
EDIANA FERREIRA

ADILSON DUTRA NERI

MARCELO DA SILVA CARVALHO

RAMAO BRAZ ARCANJO ORTEGA

HEITOR TEODORO DE CARVALHO
CLEUNIR MEDEIROS DE SOUZA

ROWENA CANDIDO DE ASSIS
ANDERSON DE SOUZA

CPF DO CONJUGE

###.139.141-##
###.028.231-##

###.002.271-##
###.688.711-##

###.012.981-##

#H##.685.491-##

###.857.801-##

#H#.464.871-##
###.679.831-##

###.818.921-##
###.616.031-##

CLEOPATRA COELHO CORREA DOS ###.910.151-##
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0000263768 CESAR ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA
0000263621 SAMUEL PIRES FERREIRA
0000262927 ACI SEBASTIAO SOUZA DE LIMA
0000263137 EVAM LUCAS SANDIM DA SILVA

###.067.831-##
###.152.411-##
###.348.051-##
#H#.179.761-##

KEVEVELYN MERLIN DE ALMEIDA

###.968.121-##
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